Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

FAG F-803001. PRLE%

E R Yy
FEAE 5 2 A Cor
THE R Yo
R B 2 ik G Fett
I8 55 B PR 28 Ay Cor
) d

D

B

by

D

a max

da min

r

a max

Thin
o m
FEAEI 5 2 A o
WE R e

Y

FAG F-803001. PRLE K

dq| d

3. 67

695000

2. 41

1900

61000

120
180
60

155

0

0

0

2

5400

475000

0.27

2. 47

r/min

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

R T I POl PR A ik
W R AT, AR [

=K
JANEEN

HABUE BT, F200


http://www.sozhou.com/p/fd9a26a3.html

(o

SEEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/fd9a26a3. html



